12/20/24, 5:19 PM

Race Date : 20-12-2024

about:blank

ﬂﬁ Bangalore Turf Club Ltd

PRESS REPORT
Venue : BNG

Report Date : 20-12-2024

RACE TOT RESULT

2024-12-20
14:00:46

2024-12-20
14:32:13

2024-12-20
15:01:15

C/O

2024-12-20
15:30:59

2024-12-20
16:00:28

2024-12-20
16:35:11

2024-12-20
17:06:50

NO FAV 01,02,03,04
1 2 2-1-4-6
2 9 3-9-10-12
3 3 3-1-5-6
4 4 1-12-9-5
5 1 1-4-3-6
6 2 6-7-2-8
7 6 2-6-5-4
Multileg-Pool
TRE1
TRE2
JKP1
JKP1
about:blank

WIN SHP
DIV DIV
13 15
24 33
17 37
143 119
17 104
95 32
54 41
Selection
RUNNER
WINNER

141 NELA CAST TANALA
1,14 24 21 34-25
14 12
' 21 51 124-112
1211
" 30 49 164-66
2?5; 37 1377 1839  7848-4036
12 . 54 160 338 1033-152
2? i 14 471 722 1909-686
Z?é 12 37 15 372-355
Tickets Dividends
6 1463
16 1161
66 1835
11 25688

7





